DENNY’S

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Serving All Your Insurance Needs
Home-Auto-Business.Travel-Life-Mortgage Ins..Group-RRSP

853-0150
15 Mill Street West, Acton

Your inesonce Bokes
Unoiershoncs

REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

Real Estate « “Power Classifieds’

«24 Hour Service - 7 Days a Week
« Certified Inspectors with E&() Insurance

*Inspections that Exceed ASHI™ Standards
Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
...No Waiting

Georgetown (905) 873-7724
Milton (905) 875-5146

Professional Home Inspection l
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HY PAY RENT? $136,900: Start the new year in
your new home. Recently renovated & tastefully decorated. Eat-
in kitchen, main floor family rm. Call Lorraine Hurley. RM314-96
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SUPER BUY: Phase Ill townhouse, new hi-eff gas fumace w/
central air. R/l cen vac, newly remodelled rec rm, new deck. Great §
value only $112,900. Call Janis Garel or Dave Braida.RMAC9%-112 |

WARM & COSY: Keep warm by the stone and

place in rec rm of this 4 bdrm bungalow. Situated in most desirable i

area of Erin. Priced to sell at $185,000. Call Ken Laing.McE-428 f
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NATURE AT YOUR BACK DOOR: ... with this private
ravine lot. Extra large windows, hardwood & ceramics, hot tub on the
deck, 4 bdrms & more. Call Rod or Dinah Presswood. 96-406-30

A Family Building Tradition Since 1964

. COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
‘Our Town Christmas Cheques Accepted Here!’

243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom (519) 853-2464

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100
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privacy plus & a customized Viceroy bungalow w/vauited ceil-
ings. Hurry for this rare opportunity. Call Sandra Nairn.96-494-91

BIG-IMMACULATE-BEAUTIFUL: Come see for your

self. Stunning raised bungalow on 1.4 ac. /G pool in back yard, sure
to please the discriminating buyer. Call Cathy Osborne. RM313-96

2.3 ACRES IN ERIN VILLAGE: Best of both words w/ |
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lot, open concept design, cathedral ceiling in liv rm, 2 car ga-

rage. Offered at $179,000. Call Stephen Tanc00.RCA6-30-063

~ ROYALCITY REALTY (HALTON) LTD. (519) 853-2074 |

R{gal& Ltd., Ritr.

Serving rgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

FIRST TIME OFFERED: This home boasts a 66x132ft |

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.
More and More
"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"

of Homes are saying

"On our block... it's JACKIE!!"
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NEW LISTING-$224,900: Cedarvale-ravine. 3 bedrm
raised ranch with double car garage. Large eat-in kitchen with
walkout to deck. Very quiet court location. Call Mary Maan.31-60
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$279,000-PERFECT BED & BREAKFAST?:
Victorian large original built in the 1800’s. 18 acres, bank barn,
lots of original. Call Wayne Baguley.
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YOU WILL FALL IN LOVE: 19th Century solid bric
sweetheart. Sunroom & balcony complete the master bedroom.
Shows like a dream. $207,000. Call Wilf Moore. 96-478-91
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$284,900-.86 ACRES-NEW-HALTON HILLS:
4 bdrm. 3 WR. Ceramic & hardwood. Gourmet kit. MF fam rm +
FP. M Br + 6-pc ensuite. 5 min to GO. Call Maureen Plucinsky.

REALTY EXECUTIVES SUPREME (905) 873-0300
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New:
Victorian
4 1o be Built!

| On quiet crescent over-
= - == 4 looking treed ravine.
Superior quality and
workmanship by Peter
Zions. Call Damian
Nikic, Royal City Reality,
Acton: (519) 853-2074
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